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1A1E ETEEEFE 1 2,513,122
148 FTSEENTHR 2,000 2,515,122
178 477707 —23v BNEMAEZEHE (XEE 39,220 2,554,342
1A78 MMEFLINTEHFA 2,000 2,556,342
1878 1/5 N\J— B 1,000 2,555,342
1878 7HRFI16 6,300 2,549,042
1878 EAAT49D 2,000 2,547,042
1878 SHER 595 2,546,447
1A78 RIEXZ5I 1,860 2,548,307
1878 1/5 J\iE Hiow 1,080 2,547,227
1A78  #RAFHH 172 2,547,055
1A8H TJEEINIEH(T 10,000 2,557,055
1A8H ONSELINIHFF 2,000 2,559,055
1A9B Y.YEFLNITHF A 2,000 2,561,055
198 |Y.TEFLNITHFAH 1,000 2,562,055
1A11E MASEINTHFHF 1,000 2,563,055
1A138 ONTEIDNITHFF 2,000 2,565,055
1A158 W.SSFELINITH 30,000 2,595,055
1A158 ARSEINITHF+ 2,000 2,597,055
18168 LY&SELNITHF 1,000 2,598,055
1A178 OASELINITH{+ 1,000 2,599,055
1A178 FM SEINITH{ 2,000 2,601,055
18178 11/7 BJ Haow 800 2,600,255
18178 XfRig&E 5,500 2,594,755
18178 MARZE 2,660 2,592,095
18178 SHER 710 2,591,385
18178 11/15 BJ )iES 2,660 2,588,725
18178 SHER 210 2,588,515
1A178 12/15 BJ BEZH BZH 800 2,587,715
18178 X#RE&E 5,500 2,582,215
18178 BERRE 4,000 2,578,215
18178 m%E®RE 8,000 2,570,215
18178 #Hk5l1EE 2,000 2,568,215
18178 RARZE 9,660 2,558,555
18178 SHER 2,390 2,556,165
1H178 1/11 BJ AR IES UIBR Tt 76,600 2,479,565
1A168 #RIAFHH 270 2,479,295
1H178 7/30 &pfVUA—%yb 1,461 2,477,834
18178 1/11 HE&EEHR 120 2,477,714
1H198 THEFEIDIFH 2,000 2,479,714
1H198 IMSELNTEH T 1,000 2,480,714
1H218 NY&SEFINIHf 2,000 2,482,714
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1H218 SKEFELNITEH(T 1,000 2,483,714
1A26H S.SEFLNTH 1,000 2,484,714
1H268 MISELNTEHFAT 1,000 2,485,714
1H288 O.YEFLNTEH 10,000 2,495,714
1H288 LYAIVERE NO-AR—Y 11,592 2,484,122
18298 KKSEINIHFHF 2,000 2,486,122
18298 paypalF &%} 2,802 2,483,320
1318 *VuN—-%%& 8,000 2,491,320

1A% &5t 127,081 148,882




